
Kaza Shingle

Concrete 3D

30 Colours / 3 Finishes / 5 Sizes

The form of Kaza Shingle charmingly derives from the fusion of a leaf and 

a roof shingle. The vertical centre line gives depth and creates an illusion of 

two different shades. Recommended for use on interior and exterior walls.

Wall: DKCN 22 Matt

Wall: DKCN 01, 31 & 33 MattDesign Patrycja Domanska & Tanja Lightfoot



Wall: DKCN 06 Glossy

Wall: DKCN 01, 26, 36 & 37 Matt
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Sizes

V1 – Low
Shade Variation

1

2

3

4

5

180 x 160

Left
180 x 94

Right
180 x 94

Left
177 x 160

Right
177 x 160

Size (mm)

DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 51, 52, 53, 54, 55 & 56

DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 51, 52, 53, 54, 55 & 56

DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 51, 52, 53, 54, 55 & 56

DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 51, 52, 53, 54, 55 & 56

DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 01–06, 14, 17, 22, 26–40
DKCN 51, 52, 53, 54, 55 & 56

Colour AvailabilityThickness

37 

37

37

19

19

Finish

Matt
Glossy
Metallic

Matt
Glossy
Metallic

Matt
Glossy
Metallic

Matt
Glossy
Metallic

Matt
Glossy
Metallic

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.
Recommended for use on walls only.

1 2
Left Right

3
Left Right

DKCN 17DKCN 30 DKCN 31 DKCN 33DKCN 35

DKCN 22 DKCN 34DKCN 38 DKCN 39 DKCN 40

DKCN 01 DKCN 02 DKCN 03DKCN 29DKCN 54

DKCN 04 DKCN 05 DKCN 06 DKCN 14DKCN 55

DKCN 36 DKCN 37DKCN 51 DKCN 53DKCN 52

DKCN 27 DKCN 26 DKCN 28DKCN 32 DKCN 56
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Kaza Shingle
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